

Account Statement for the Account: 6742000100031259

Branch Details:

Branch Name: RAJGARH, DISTT MIRZAPUR (UP)
 Branch Address: DISTT MIRZAPUR UTTAR PRADESH
 City: MIRZA
 Pin: 231305
 IFSC Code: PUNB0674200

Customer Details:

Customer Name: PUNEET SINGH
 Customer Address: 503 KAILASH PURI GOVINDPUR
 City: ALLAH
 Pin: 211004

Statement For: 2022/10/01 to 2022/10/31

Transaction Date	Cheque Number	Withdrawal	Deposit	Balance	Narration
01/10/2022		718.00		2359.51 Cr.	UPI/227486190498/P2M/payair7673@paytm/Airtel
01/10/2022			1257.00	3616.51 Cr.	UPI/227449776956/P2V/keshan1997arun@okhdfcbank/AR
03/10/2022		-	3899.00	7505.51 Cr.	UPI/227614635843/P2V/sunilji05071997@oksbir/SUNIL
03/10/2022			519.00	8024.51 Cr.	UPI/264249193966/P2V/amardevmzpup2@ybl/SARITA DEV
04/10/2022			1300.00	9324.51 Cr.	UPI/264350524670/P2V/9198453331@ybl/CHANDRA KUMAR
04/10/2022			5674.00	14998.51 Cr.	UPI/264392049659/P2V/6394407259@axl/ROHIT KUMAR
04/10/2022			5000.00	19998.51 Cr.	UPI/227728368060/P2V/amit1singh03@okhdfcbank/AMIT
04/10/2022			1.00	19999.51 Cr.	UPI/227714792023/P2V/babundark933@okicici/BABUNDAR
04/10/2022			939.00	20998.51 Cr.	UPI/227745395606/P2V/babundark933@okicici/BABUNDAR
04/10/2022			230.00	21248.51 Cr.	UPI/227736914425/P2V/vijayk50600@okaxis/Vijay Baha
05/10/2022		200.00		21048.51 Cr.	UPI/227849291225/P2M/paytmqr281005050101eas9fdw1y/
05/10/2022		2000.00		19048.51 Cr.	UPI/227849370235/P2M/paytmqr281005050101eas9fdw1y/

प्राचार्य

समस्ती देवी कॉलेज ऑफ़ फ़ार्मसी
 चण्डीली, चनार, मिर्जापुर